
Goat Run Marathon

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 SHAWN BUSSERT ARLINGTON, Wa RUNNER 344 03:52:18.54 08:52 6.8mph M 41

2 JESSE DUNGAN RUNNER 354 03:56:42.02 09:02 6.6mph M 37

3 ANDY GOSNELL PORT TOWNSEND, Was RUNNER 343 04:14:04.71 09:41 6.2mph M 37

4 YVONNE NAUGHTON LA CONNER, WA RUNNER 346 04:22:33.41 10:01 6.0mph F 41

5 SARAH FENTON TACOMA, Was RUNNER 324 04:23:09.83 10:02 6.0mph F 32

6 REBEKAH FOELKER TACOMA, WA RUNNER 349 04:34:19.67 10:28 5.7mph F 29

7 REBECCA GOVERNALE TACOMA, wa RUNNER 325 04:41:54.99 10:45 5.6mph F 33

8 BENJAMIN FEINTZEIG SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 308 04:47:41.94 10:58 5.5mph M 29

9 JESSIE MCLAUGHLIN OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 341 04:48:38.19 11:00 5.4mph F 35

10 JAMES WILLSON BELLINGHAM, Wa RUNNER 311 04:48:49.21 11:01 5.4mph M 63

11 STEVE JENSEN BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 312 04:49:49.00 11:03 5.4mph M 51

12 DYLAN WILLIS OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 304 04:55:15.26 11:16 5.3mph M 19

13 RICH WILLIS OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 303 04:55:16.15 11:16 5.3mph M 48

14 MATT RENSCHLER OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 332 04:57:42.26 11:21 5.3mph M 42

15 MANDY HOLMGREN PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 338 05:15:07.60 12:01 5.0mph F 38

16 ALEXANDER HAGEN WEST RICHLAND, WA RUNNER 328 05:22:11.17 12:17 4.9mph M 29

17 REBECCA TATUM BEND, OR RUNNER 305 05:22:27.48 12:18 4.9mph F 44

18 KYRA NEAD BROOMFIELD, Col RUNNER 321 05:30:44.12 12:37 4.8mph F 42

19 MICHELLE ALDRICH PUYALLUP, Wa RUNNER 348 05:32:26.92 12:41 4.7mph F 28

20 ROLAND BENEDETTI LONG ISLAND CITY, NY RUNNER 301 05:41:49.69 13:02 4.6mph M 45

21 CHRISTOPHER LITTELL ROCKVILLE, MD RUNNER 327 05:41:51.38 13:02 4.6mph M 52

22 APRYL TOLSTOY SAMMAMISH, WA RUNNER 322 05:51:19.54 13:24 4.5mph F 37

23 RYAN LORENZ MOUNTLAKE TERRACE, WA RUNNER 347 06:02:56.50 13:51 4.3mph M 27

24 TRISH NEILSEN SOUTH SURREY, CAN RUNNER 340 06:03:28.39 13:52 4.3mph F 49

25 AMANDA MURDOCK MONROE, WA RUNNER 342 06:09:31.08 14:06 4.3mph F 44

26 ERIN MOORE AUSTIN, Tx RUNNER 320 06:13:55.78 14:16 4.2mph F 39

27 KIMBERLY KITLOWSKI AUSTIN, 787 RUNNER 319 06:13:56.59 14:16 4.2mph F 48

28 NAROUNG NAY SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 345 06:18:03.88 14:25 4.2mph M 30

29 LUCY GIBSON NORTH VANCOUVER, CAN RUNNER 337 06:18:05.85 14:25 4.2mph F 49

30 ZELLA HANSON FEDERAL WAY, Was RUNNER 330 06:19:34.45 14:29 4.1mph F 21

31 ALEXIA DAVILA LAKE STEVENS, WA RUNNER 329 06:19:43.26 14:29 4.1mph F 21

32 KYE JACKSON AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 307 06:41:21.24 15:19 3.9mph F 49

33 MARLYNN KEMPEMA AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 317 06:41:22.09 15:19 3.9mph F 47

34 MICHAL THOMPSON CENTENNIAL, CO RUNNER 274 06:51:37.32 15:42 3.8mph F 36

35 CARIANNE FELLER ISSAQUAH, WA RUNNER 279 06:52:54.84 15:45 3.8mph F 31

36 TARA RUDOLPH LANGLEY, WA RUNNER 248 06:53:24.60 15:46 3.8mph F 41

37 THERESA JONES AUSTIN, tx RUNNER 309 06:59:57.25 16:01 3.7mph F 47

38 DARLENE FISKE AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 306 06:59:57.26 16:01 3.7mph F 47
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Goat Run Marathon

Male 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 308 BENJAMIN FEINTZEIG 04:47:41.94 Runner Seattle, WA 10:59/M 5.5mph 8 29

2 304 DYLAN WILLIS 04:55:15.26 Runner Olympia, WA 11:16/M 5.3mph 12 19

3 328 ALEXANDER HAGEN 05:22:11.17 Runner West Richland, WA 12:18/M 4.9mph 16 29

4 347 RYAN LORENZ 06:02:56.50 Runner Mountlake Terrace, WA 13:51/M 4.3mph 23 27

Female 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 349 REBEKAH FOELKER 04:34:19.67 Runner Tacoma, WA 10:28/M 5.7mph 6 29

2 348 MICHELLE ALDRICH 05:32:26.92 Runner Puyallup, Wa 12:41/M 4.7mph 19 28

3 330 ZELLA HANSON 06:19:34.45 Runner Federal Way, Was 14:29/M 4.1mph 30 21

4 329 ALEXIA DAVILA 06:19:43.26 Runner Lake Stevens, WA 14:30/M 4.1mph 31 21

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 354 JESSE DUNGAN 03:56:42.02 Runner 9:02/M 6.6mph 2 37

2 343 ANDY GOSNELL 04:14:04.71 Runner Port Townsend, Was 9:42/M 6.2mph 3 37

3 345 NAROUNG NAY 06:18:03.88 Runner Seattle, WA 14:26/M 4.2mph 28 30

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 324 SARAH FENTON 04:23:09.83 Runner Tacoma, Was 10:03/M 6.0mph 5 32

2 325 REBECCA GOVERNALE 04:41:54.99 Runner Tacoma, wa 10:46/M 5.6mph 7 33

3 341 JESSIE MCLAUGHLIN 04:48:38.19 Runner Olympia, WA 11:01/M 5.4mph 9 35

4 338 MANDY HOLMGREN 05:15:07.60 Runner Port Angeles, WA 12:02/M 5.0mph 15 38

5 322 APRYL TOLSTOY 05:51:19.54 Runner Sammamish, WA 13:25/M 4.5mph 22 37

6 320 ERIN MOORE 06:13:55.78 Runner Austin, Tx 14:16/M 4.2mph 26 39

7 274 MICHAL THOMPSON 06:51:37.32 Runner Centennial, CO 15:43/M 3.8mph 34 36

8 279 CARIANNE FELLER 06:52:54.84 Runner Issaquah, WA 15:46/M 3.8mph 35 31

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 344 SHAWN BUSSERT 03:52:18.54 Runner Arlington, Wa 8:52/M 6.8mph 1 41

2 303 RICH WILLIS 04:55:16.15 Runner Olympia, WA 11:16/M 5.3mph 13 48

3 332 MATT RENSCHLER 04:57:42.26 Runner Olympia, WA 11:22/M 5.3mph 14 42

4 301 ROLAND BENEDETTI 05:41:49.69 Runner Long Island City, NY 13:03/M 4.6mph 20 45

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 346 YVONNE NAUGHTON 04:22:33.41 Runner La Conner, WA 10:01/M 6.0mph 4 41

2 305 REBECCA TATUM 05:22:27.48 Runner Bend, OR 12:18/M 4.9mph 17 44

3 321 KYRA NEAD 05:30:44.12 Runner Broomfield, Col 12:37/M 4.8mph 18 42

4 340 LUCY GIBSON 06:03:28.39 Runner North Vancouver, CAN 13:52/M 4.3mph 24 49

5 342 AMANDA MURDOCK 06:09:31.08 Runner Monroe, WA 14:06/M 4.3mph 25 44

6 319 KIMBERLY KITLOWSKI 06:13:56.59 Runner Austin, 787 14:16/M 4.2mph 27 48

7 337 TRISH NIELSEN 06:18:05.85 Runner South Surrey, CAN 14:26/M 4.2mph 29 49

8 307 KYE JACKSON 06:41:21.24 Runner Austin, TX 15:19/M 3.9mph 32 49

9 317 MARLYNN KEMPEMA 06:41:22.09 Runner Austin, TX 15:19/M 3.9mph 33 47

10 248 TARA RUDOLPH 06:53:24.60 Runner Langley, WA 15:47/M 3.8mph 36 41

11 309 THERESA JONES 06:59:57.25 Runner Austin, tx 16:02/M 3.7mph 37 47

12 306 DARLENE FISKE 06:59:57.26 Runner Austin, TX 16:02/M 3.7mph 38 47
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Goat Run Marathon

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 312 STEVE JENSEN 04:49:49.00 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 11:04/M 5.4mph 11 51

2 327 CHRISTOPHER LITTELL 05:41:51.38 Runner Rockville, MD 13:03/M 4.6mph 21 52

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 311 JAMES WILLSON 04:48:49.21 Runner Bellingham, Wa 11:01/M 5.4mph 10 63
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Goat Run 50k

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 PETER VOSSHALL BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 259 04:38:59.70 08:58 6.7mph M 48

2 JENINE ADAM BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 265 04:47:12.17 09:14 6.5mph F 31

3 BRIAN SNYDER BELLINGHAM, WA RUNNER 244 04:55:51.24 09:31 6.3mph M 42

4 KRISTIANS LUNINS RIGA, LVA RUNNER 280 05:02:14.55 09:43 6.2mph M 26

5 LISA WONNEBERG TACOMA, WA RUNNER 275 05:03:44.77 09:46 6.1mph F 37

6 ERIC MILLER BREMERTON, Was RUNNER 270 05:04:45.12 09:48 6.1mph M 50

7 JOSHUA BURNELL SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 263 05:18:12.00 10:14 5.9mph M 35

8 DIEGO ESPINOSA PHOENIX, Ari RUNNER 278 05:18:12.05 10:14 5.9mph M 57

9 GRANT LACO SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 262 05:19:23.56 10:16 5.8mph M 26

10 ILONKA LANGEBERG KROMMENIE, NLD RUNNER 241 05:26:44.13 10:30 5.7mph F 46

11 IZAAK BETJES KROMMENIE, Noo RUNNER 242 05:26:44.17 10:30 5.7mph M 50

12 BRUCE CYRA VASHON, WA RUNNER 282 05:31:44.02 10:40 5.6mph M 60

13 ASHLEY SMITH BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 245 05:36:47.54 10:50 5.5mph F 30

14 DAVID DUNN PORT TOWNSEND, WA RUNNER 255 05:42:18.51 11:01 5.4mph M 45

15 ADAM CARTER PORT TOWNSEND, Was RUNNER 258 05:49:57.47 11:15 5.3mph M 36

16 NIK CANNELL BREMERTON, WA RUNNER 246 06:03:45.94 11:42 5.1mph M 36

17 ZOE MARZLUFF VASHON, WA RUNNER 272 06:04:35.70 11:44 5.1mph F 25

18 KEVIN DIXON PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 254 06:14:43.30 12:03 5.0mph M 38

19 DEREK WORTHEN SEABECK, WA RUNNER 252 06:23:37.24 12:20 4.9mph M 28

20 JON OLSON POULSBO, WA RUNNER 253 06:28:25.50 12:30 4.8mph M 47

21 MARK BURKE SAMMAMISH, WA RUNNER 277 06:44:22.06 13:00 4.6mph M 55

22 LESLEY METTLER AULD SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 249 07:03:24.92 13:37 4.4mph F 47

23 JENNIFER BAINBRIDGE SAMMAMISH, wa RUNNER 260 07:07:36.75 13:45 4.4mph F 45

24 MICHAEL GERDES REDMOND, 980 RUNNER 261 07:07:36.81 13:45 4.4mph M 49

25 JUSTIN DOWNS BREMERTON, Was RUNNER 256 07:25:38.37 14:20 4.2mph M 31

26 KOREY PETERSON CLARKS GROVE, MN RUNNER 247 07:26:02.58 14:21 4.2mph M 27
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Goat Run 50k

Male 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 280 KRISTIANS LUNINS 05:02:14.55 Runner Riga, LVA 9:44/M 6.2mph 4 26

2 262 GRANT LACO 05:19:23.56 Runner Seattle, WA 10:17/M 5.8mph 9 26

3 252 DEREK WORTHEN 06:23:37.24 Runner Seabeck, WA 12:21/M 4.9mph 19 28

4 247 KOREY PETERSON 07:26:02.58 Runner Clarks Grove, MN 14:21/M 4.2mph 26 27

Female 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 272 ZOE MARZLUFF 06:04:35.70 Runner Vashon, WA 11:44/M 5.1mph 17 25

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 263 JOSHUA BURNELL 05:18:12.00 Runner Seattle, WA 10:14/M 5.9mph 7 35

2 258 ADAM CARTER 05:49:57.47 Runner PORT TOWNSEND, Was 11:16/M 5.3mph 15 36

3 246 NIK CANNELL 06:03:45.94 Runner Bremerton, WA 11:42/M 5.1mph 16 36

4 254 KEVIN DIXON 06:14:43.30 Runner Port Angeles, WA 12:04/M 5.0mph 18 38

5 256 JUSTIN DOWNS 07:25:38.37 Runner Bremerton, Was 14:21/M 4.2mph 25 31

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 265 JENINE ADAM 04:47:12.17 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 9:15/M 6.5mph 2 31

2 275 LISA WONNEBERG 05:03:44.77 Runner Tacoma, WA 9:47/M 6.1mph 5 37

3 245 ASHLEY SMITH 05:36:47.54 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 10:50/M 5.5mph 13 30

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 259 PETER VOSSHALL 04:38:59.70 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 8:59/M 6.7mph 1 48

2 244 BRIAN SNYDER 04:55:51.24 Runner Bellingham, WA 9:31/M 6.3mph 3 42

3 255 DAVID DUNN 05:42:18.51 Runner Port Townsend, WA 11:01/M 5.4mph 14 45

4 253 JON OLSON 06:28:25.50 Runner Poulsbo, WA 12:30/M 4.8mph 20 47

5 261 MICHAEL GERDES 07:07:36.81 Runner redmond, 980 13:46/M 4.4mph 24 49

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 241 ILONKA LANGEBERG 05:26:44.13 Runner Krommenie, NLD 10:31/M 5.7mph 10 46

2 249 LESLEY METTLER
AULD

07:03:24.92 Runner Seattle, WA 13:38/M 4.4mph 22 47

3 260 JENNIFER BAINBRIDGE 07:07:36.75 Runner sammamish, wa 13:46/M 4.4mph 23 45

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 270 ERIC MILLER 05:04:45.12 Runner Bremerton, Was 9:49/M 6.1mph 6 50

2 278 DIEGO ESPINOSA 05:18:12.05 Runner Phoenix, Ari 10:14/M 5.9mph 8 57

3 242 IZAAK BETJES 05:26:44.17 Runner Krommenie, Noo 10:31/M 5.7mph 11 50

4 277 MARK BURKE 06:44:22.06 Runner Sammamish, WA 13:01/M 4.6mph 21 55

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 282 BRUCE CYRA 05:31:44.02 Runner Vashon, WA 10:41/M 5.6mph 12 60
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Goat Run Half Wave 1

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 ROWAN CHAPPELL BELLINGHAM, WA RUNNER 79 01:38:51.31 07:32 8.0mph M 23

2 JACOB LINDER SEQUIM, WA RUNNER 11 01:40:25.69 07:39 7.8mph M 40

3 ELISA LAVERTY BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 91 01:42:55.55 07:51 7.6mph F 23

4 ALISON HOWE POULSBO, Was RUNNER 49 01:45:42.20 08:04 7.4mph F 26

5 MATTHEW COPUS SUQUAMISH, WA RUNNER 26 01:46:40.93 08:08 7.4mph M 51

6 KATHERINE BEIRNE PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 39 01:48:25.09 08:16 7.2mph F 49

7 MARK WARDMAN VICTORIA, CAN RUNNER 76 01:49:43.87 08:22 7.2mph M 41

8 JON JACK SEQUIM, WA RUNNER 96 01:53:27.70 08:39 6.9mph M 48

9 THOMAS LEE BOISE, ID RUNNER 88 01:54:43.62 08:45 6.9mph M 29

10 BENJAMIN STANLEY PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 53 01:55:12.84 08:47 6.8mph M 37

11 VINCE MCGOWAN OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 6 01:56:21.70 08:52 6.8mph M 44

12 JASON ZUMSTEIN SYLVA, NC RUNNER 40 01:59:58.91 09:09 6.6mph M 42

13 SARAH SMITH SEATTLE, was RUNNER 54 02:00:01.93 09:09 6.5mph F 26

14 DAVID CUTTER PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 73 02:00:35.16 09:12 6.5mph M 31

15 BRYAN SOLOMON KIRKLAND, WA RUNNER 105 02:00:53.57 09:13 6.5mph M 26

16 CANDYCE JACK SEQUIM, WA RUNNER 95 02:01:29.21 09:16 6.5mph F 45

17 ANGELA BUSBY PORT ANGELES, Was RUNNER 12 02:02:33.67 09:21 6.4mph F 45

18 AARON BROWN HANSVILLE, WA RUNNER 72 02:03:12.13 09:24 6.4mph M 42

19 CAROLINE CLOAK SF, ca RUNNER 98 02:05:03.53 09:32 6.3mph F 39

20 CASSIE OSBORNE BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 48 02:05:28.12 09:34 6.3mph F 34

21 DIANA GALLINGER BOISE, ID RUNNER 87 02:06:51.58 09:41 6.2mph F 31

22 NILS ANDERMO PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 82 02:06:56.93 09:41 6.2mph M 49

23 BLAIR MOHN BIG SKY, WA RUNNER 339 02:09:31.43 09:53 6.1mph M 58

24 BEN ELMER KINGSTON, Wa. RUNNER 97 02:10:25.23 09:57 6.0mph M 68

25 OANA IVAN PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 83 02:11:03.47 10:00 6.0mph F 32

26 ANNA FEIGUM PORTLAND, OR RUNNER 89 02:11:20.17 10:01 6.0mph F 33

27 EVIE CHRISTENSEN BELDENVILLE, WI RUNNER 47 02:11:27.99 10:02 6.0mph F 37

28 JULIE LUNDSTROM ELLSWORTH, WI RUNNER 22 02:11:37.48 10:02 6.0mph F 40

29 BRENA LEPORE BREVARD, NC RUNNER 1 02:12:02.54 10:04 6.0mph F 33

30 RYDER CROCKETT SEATTLE, 981 RUNNER 8 02:13:26.66 10:11 5.9mph M 50

31 ALYCE BUURSMA GIG HARBOR, Was RUNNER 74 02:14:22.77 10:15 5.8mph F 54

32 JENNIFER WASCHER SEATTLE, Was RUNNER 62 02:16:33.63 10:25 5.8mph F 37

33 ROSALBA DEL TORO RENTON, Wa RUNNER 77 02:17:06.42 10:27 5.7mph F 48

34 DAN CHAPPELL BELLINGHAM, WA RUNNER 86 02:17:49.85 10:31 5.7mph M 53

35 GAY HUNTER PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 38 02:21:21.59 10:47 5.6mph F 66

36 LORI SWANSON UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA RUNNER 66 02:22:14.77 10:51 5.5mph F 47

37 SHANNON LINDNER PHOENIX, AZ RUNNER 99 02:24:11.77 11:00 5.5mph F 44

38 ANA MARÍA CANCHIS UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA RUNNER 60 02:25:15.83 11:05 5.4mph F 52

39 BARBARA STEFFENS SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 21 02:29:39.56 11:25 5.3mph F 55

40 ELIZABETH GEBHARDT UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA RUNNER 65 02:30:56.55 11:31 5.2mph F 43

41 RUTH KUCH PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 37 02:31:10.59 11:32 5.2mph F 46

42 JAMES VAN LEUVEN SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 2 02:32:12.28 11:37 5.2mph M 46

43 KRISTY FRIEND SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 24 02:32:14.85 11:37 5.2mph F 41

44 CARLA ENGLANDER SEATTLE, Was RUNNER 7 02:32:56.27 11:40 5.1mph F 41

45 LUANN REDING PORT ORCHARD, Was RUNNER 80 02:34:35.48 11:48 5.1mph F 47

46 MARK REDING PORT ORCHARD, Was RUNNER 81 02:34:36.76 11:48 5.1mph M 50

47 AMBER HOPKINS PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 64 02:37:07.62 11:59 5.0mph F 32

48 LOGAN HARTMAN EDMONDS, WA RUNNER 9 02:45:32.93 12:38 4.7mph M 27

49 TRAVIS LANDERS RICHLAND, WA RUNNER 70 02:46:11.62 12:41 4.7mph M 26

50 WENDY PAPADAKIS AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 43 02:48:46.79 12:53 4.7mph F 50

51 CAROL SCOTT AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 100 02:48:47.36 12:53 4.7mph F 50

52 ART FEINGLASS SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 93 02:48:53.89 12:53 4.7mph M 71

53 LIBBY HODGIN BELLINGHAM, Was RUNNER 101 02:49:50.13 12:57 4.6mph F 28

54 PIPPA KOHN PORT HADLOCK, Was RUNNER 28 02:50:01.88 12:58 4.6mph F 32

55 ELIZABETH MAGILL RICHLAND, WA RUNNER 69 02:50:45.52 13:02 4.6mph F 23

56 CRAIG WOOD BREMERTON, Was RUNNER 56 02:50:57.69 13:03 4.6mph M 49

57 VICKIE BLACK-VIGUE TACOMA, WA RUNNER 55 02:52:35.45 13:10 4.6mph F 52

58 TINA MILLER TACOMA, WA RUNNER 94 02:54:23.14 13:18 4.5mph F 40

59 STACI GEISELMAN GRAHAM, WA RUNNER 71 02:54:26.59 13:18 4.5mph F 51

60 TRISHA HAGGERTY PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 45 02:55:16.32 13:22 4.5mph F 41

61 JESSICA BACCUS PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 61 02:55:16.75 13:22 4.5mph F 53
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Goat Run Half Wave 1

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

62 SABRINA CAVERLY SEQUIM, WA RUNNER 50 02:56:09.51 13:26 4.5mph F 34

63 LISA RESER PORT ORCHARD, Was RUNNER 44 02:57:27.77 13:32 4.4mph F 41

64 CASSANDRA GROSS POULSBO, WA RUNNER 57 02:58:33.80 13:37 4.4mph F 52

65 SARAH MAGILL WALLA WALLA, WA RUNNER 16 03:01:23.54 13:50 4.3mph F 27

66 LISA BAKER SEQUIM, Was RUNNER 46 03:03:47.84 14:01 4.3mph F 51

67 NATALIE SCHMIDT EAGAN, MN RUNNER 23 03:08:24.51 14:22 4.2mph F 34

68 SAGAN HARDMAN LINCOLN, Neb RUNNER 34 03:09:58.40 14:30 4.1mph F 31

69 SARAH JOHNSON BULVERDE, Tex RUNNER 29 03:09:59.13 14:30 4.1mph F 44

70 NANCY SCHIFFER BREMERTON, WA RUNNER 78 03:10:05.50 14:30 4.1mph F 20

71 ASHLEY CHRISTENSEN SPRING, TX RUNNER 58 03:12:47.06 14:42 4.1mph F 30

72 ANNA FOREMAN SPRING, TX RUNNER 59 03:12:48.75 14:43 4.1mph F 49

73 CHERYL BEADLE BELLINGHAM, WA RUNNER 3 03:14:12.66 14:49 4.0mph F 40

74 RACHEL BOWEN BAY CITY, WI RUNNER 67 03:14:52.60 14:52 4.0mph F 33

75 BRANDI WRIGHT AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 42 03:20:54.16 15:20 3.9mph F 46

76 LAURA LANDRUM AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 32 03:20:54.21 15:20 3.9mph F 54

77 HOLLY DEES AUSTIN, TX RUNNER 14 03:38:34.89 16:41 3.6mph F 49

78 LUNDIN LAMBERSON KENNEWICK, WA RUNNER 107 03:51:55.32 17:42 3.4mph M 37
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Goat Run Half Wave 1

Male 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 79 ROWAN CHAPPELL 01:38:51.31 Runner Bellingham, WA 7:33/M 8.0mph 1 23

2 88 THOMAS LEE 01:54:43.62 Runner Boise, ID 8:45/M 6.9mph 9 29

3 105 BRYAN SOLOMON 02:00:53.57 Runner Kirkland, WA 9:14/M 6.5mph 15 26

4 9 LOGAN HARTMAN 02:45:32.93 Runner Edmonds, WA 12:38/M 4.7mph 48 27

5 70 TRAVIS LANDERS 02:46:11.62 Runner Richland, WA 12:41/M 4.7mph 49 26

Female 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 91 ELISA LAVERTY 01:42:55.55 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 7:51/M 7.6mph 3 23

2 49 ALISON HOWE 01:45:42.20 Runner Poulsbo, Was 8:04/M 7.4mph 4 26

3 54 SARAH SMITH 02:00:01.93 Runner seattle, was 9:10/M 6.5mph 13 26

4 101 LIBBY HODGIN 02:49:50.13 Runner Bellingham, Was 12:58/M 4.6mph 53 28

5 69 ELIZABETH MAGILL 02:50:45.52 Runner Richland, WA 13:02/M 4.6mph 55 23

6 16 SARAH MAGILL 03:01:23.54 Runner Walla Walla, WA 13:51/M 4.3mph 65 27

7 78 NANCY SCHIFFER 03:10:05.50 Runner Bremerton, WA 14:31/M 4.1mph 70 20

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 53 BENJAMIN STANLEY 01:55:12.84 Runner Port Angeles, WA 8:48/M 6.8mph 10 37

2 73 DAVID CUTTER 02:00:35.16 Runner Port Angeles, WA 9:12/M 6.5mph 14 31

3 107 LUNDIN LAMBERSON 03:51:55.32 Runner Kennewick, WA 17:42/M 3.4mph 78 37

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 98 CAROLINE CLOAK 02:05:03.53 Runner sf, ca 9:33/M 6.3mph 19 39

2 48 CASSIE OSBORNE 02:05:28.12 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 9:35/M 6.3mph 20 34

3 87 DIANA GALLINGER 02:06:51.58 Runner Boise, ID 9:41/M 6.2mph 21 31

4 83 OANA IVAN 02:11:03.47 Runner Port Angeles, WA 10:00/M 6.0mph 25 32

5 89 ANNA FEIGUM 02:11:20.17 Runner Portland, OR 10:02/M 6.0mph 26 33

6 47 EVIE CHRISTENSEN 02:11:27.99 Runner Beldenville, WI 10:02/M 6.0mph 27 37

7 1 BRENA LEPORE 02:12:02.54 Runner Brevard, NC 10:05/M 6.0mph 29 33

8 62 JENNIFER WASCHER 02:16:33.63 Runner Seattle, Was 10:25/M 5.8mph 32 37

9 64 AMBER HOPKINS 02:37:07.62 Runner port angeles, WA 12:00/M 5.0mph 47 32

10 28 PIPPA KOHN 02:50:01.88 Runner Port Hadlock, Was 12:59/M 4.6mph 54 32

11 50 SABRINA CAVERLY 02:56:09.51 Runner Sequim, WA 13:27/M 4.5mph 62 34

12 23 NATALIE SCHMIDT 03:08:24.51 Runner Eagan, MN 14:23/M 4.2mph 67 34

13 34 SAGAN HARDMAN 03:09:58.40 Runner Lincoln, Neb 14:30/M 4.1mph 68 31

14 58 ASHLEY CHRISTENSEN 03:12:47.06 Runner Spring, TX 14:43/M 4.1mph 71 30

15 67 RACHEL BOWEN 03:14:52.60 Runner Bay City, WI 14:53/M 4.0mph 74 33

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 11 JACOB LINDER 01:40:25.69 Runner Sequim, WA 7:40/M 7.8mph 2 40

2 76 MARK WARDMAN 01:49:43.87 Runner Victoria, CAN 8:23/M 7.2mph 7 41

3 96 JON JACK 01:53:27.70 Runner Sequim, WA 8:40/M 6.9mph 8 48

4 6 VINCE MCGOWAN 01:56:21.70 Runner Olympia, WA 8:53/M 6.8mph 11 44

5 40 JASON ZUMSTEIN 01:59:58.91 Runner Sylva, NC 9:09/M 6.6mph 12 42

6 72 AARON BROWN 02:03:12.13 Runner Hansville, WA 9:24/M 6.4mph 18 42

7 82 NILS ANDERMO 02:06:56.93 Runner Port Angeles, WA 9:41/M 6.2mph 22 49

8 2 JAMES VAN LEUVEN 02:32:12.28 Runner Seattle, WA 11:37/M 5.2mph 42 46

9 56 CRAIG WOOD 02:50:57.69 Runner Bremerton, Was 13:03/M 4.6mph 56 49
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Goat Run Half Wave 1

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 39 KATHERINE BEIRNE 01:48:25.09 Runner Port Angeles, WA 8:17/M 7.2mph 6 49

2 95 CANDYCE JACK 02:01:29.21 Runner Sequim, WA 9:16/M 6.5mph 16 45

3 12 ANGELA BUSBY 02:02:33.67 Runner Port Angeles, Was 9:21/M 6.4mph 17 45

4 22 JULIE LUNDSTROM 02:11:37.48 Runner Ellsworth, WI 10:03/M 6.0mph 28 40

5 77 ROSALBA DEL TORO 02:17:06.42 Runner Renton, Wa 10:28/M 5.7mph 33 48

6 66 LORI SWANSON 02:22:14.77 Runner University Place, WA 10:51/M 5.5mph 36 47

7 99 SHANNON LINDNER 02:24:11.77 Runner Phoenix, AZ 11:00/M 5.5mph 37 44

8 65 ELIZABETH GEBHARDT 02:30:56.55 Runner University Place, WA 11:31/M 5.2mph 40 43

9 37 RUTH KUCH 02:31:10.59 Runner Port Angeles, WA 11:32/M 5.2mph 41 46

10 24 KRISTY FRIEND 02:32:14.85 Runner Seattle, WA 11:37/M 5.2mph 43 41

11 7 CARLA ENGLANDER 02:32:56.27 Runner Seattle, Was 11:40/M 5.1mph 44 41

12 80 LUANN REDING 02:34:35.48 Runner port orchard, Was 11:48/M 5.1mph 45 47

13 94 TINA MILLER 02:54:23.14 Runner Tacoma, WA 13:19/M 4.5mph 58 40

14 45 TRISHA HAGGERTY 02:55:16.32 Runner Port Angeles, WA 13:23/M 4.5mph 60 41

15 44 LISA RESER 02:57:27.77 Runner Port Orchard, Was 13:33/M 4.4mph 63 41

16 29 SARAH JOHNSON 03:09:59.13 Runner Bulverde, Tex 14:30/M 4.1mph 69 44

17 59 ANNA FOREMAN 03:12:48.75 Runner Spring, TX 14:43/M 4.1mph 72 49

18 3 CHERYL BEADLE 03:14:12.66 Runner Bellingham, WA 14:49/M 4.0mph 73 40

19 42 BRANDI WRIGHT 03:20:54.16 Runner Austin, TX 15:20/M 3.9mph 75 46

20 14 HOLLY DEES 03:38:34.89 Runner Austin, TX 16:41/M 3.6mph 77 49

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 26 MATTHEW COPUS 01:46:40.93 Runner Suquamish, WA 8:09/M 7.4mph 5 51

2 339 BLAIR MOHN 02:09:31.43 Runner Big Sky, WA 9:53/M 6.1mph 23 58

3 8 RYDER CROCKETT 02:13:26.66 Runner Seattle, 981 10:11/M 5.9mph 30 50

4 86 DAN CHAPPELL 02:17:49.85 Runner Bellingham, WA 10:31/M 5.7mph 34 53

5 81 MARK REDING 02:34:36.76 Runner port orchard, Was 11:48/M 5.1mph 46 50

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 74 ALYCE BUURSMA 02:14:22.77 Runner Gig Harbor, Was 10:15/M 5.8mph 31 54

2 60 ANA MARÍA CANCHIS 02:25:15.83 Runner University Place, WA 11:05/M 5.4mph 38 52

3 21 BARBARA STEFFENS 02:29:39.56 Runner Seattle, WA 11:25/M 5.3mph 39 55

4 43 WENDY PAPADAKIS 02:48:46.79 Runner austin, TX 12:53/M 4.7mph 50 50

5 100 CAROL SCOTT 02:48:47.36 Runner Austin, TX 12:53/M 4.7mph 51 50

6 55 VICKIE BLACK-VIGUE 02:52:35.45 Runner Tacoma, WA 13:10/M 4.6mph 57 52

7 71 STACI GEISELMAN 02:54:26.59 Runner Graham, WA 13:19/M 4.5mph 59 51

8 61 JESSICA BACCUS 02:55:16.75 Runner Port Angeles, WA 13:23/M 4.5mph 61 53

9 57 CASSANDRA GROSS 02:58:33.80 Runner Poulsbo, WA 13:38/M 4.4mph 64 52

10 46 LISA BAKER 03:03:47.84 Runner Sequim, Was 14:02/M 4.3mph 66 51

11 32 LAURA LANDRUM 03:20:54.21 Runner austin, TX 15:20/M 3.9mph 76 54

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 97 BEN ELMER 02:10:25.23 Runner Kingston, Wa. 9:57/M 6.0mph 24 68

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 38 GAY HUNTER 02:21:21.59 Runner Port Angeles, WA 10:47/M 5.6mph 35 66

Printed: 9/8/2018 9:50:53 PM Page: 2 of 3



Goat Run Half Wave 1

Male 70+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 93 ART FEINGLASS 02:48:53.89 Runner Seattle, WA 12:54/M 4.7mph 52 71
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Goat Run Half Wave 2

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

RUNNER 174 01:39:54.25 07:37 7.9mph M 26

RUNNER 173 01:40:00.20 07:38 7.9mph M 43

RUNNER 151 01:42:11.86 07:48 7.7mph M 40

RUNNER 135 01:43:03.67 07:52 7.6mph M 23

RUNNER 138 01:43:06.14 07:52 7.6mph M 20

RUNNER 150 01:43:06.95 07:52 7.6mph M 24
RUNNER 157 01:43:26.88 07:53 7.6mph F 33

RUNNER 156 01:46:00.65 08:05 7.4mph M 45

1 JOSEPH GALLET

2 COLBY WAIT

3 JASON WALSH

4 ZACHARY VARLEY

5 ETHAN SCHMITT

6 KIERAN PRINCE
7 LUCY FLYNN

8 ROBERT BONDURANT 
9 JAMESON KING RUNNER 164 01:46:10.89 08:06 7.4mph M 34

10 MIKE FERGUSON RUNNER 152 02:01:49.62 09:17 6.5mph M 59

11 MARC LEVESQUE RUNNER 137 02:01:58.37 09:18 6.4mph M 26

12 SEBASTIAN ESPINOSA RUNNER 169 02:02:04.81 09:19 6.4mph M 21

13 ERIK MORDECAI-SMITH RUNNER 127 02:02:27.75 09:20 6.4mph M 39

14 JONI GORE RUNNER 141 02:05:03.25 09:32 6.3mph F 24

15 CONNER MOORE RUNNER 178 02:10:01.17 09:55 6.0mph M 23

16 SEAN PEARSON RUNNER 179 02:14:30.00 10:16 5.8mph M 20

17 EHREN BRAV RUNNER 177 02:16:15.74 10:24 5.8mph M 38

18 DAVID SMITH RUNNER 170 02:16:30.15 10:25 5.8mph M 33

19 LAURA HALL RUNNER 172 02:17:51.32 10:31 5.7mph F 28

20 JESSE UDE RUNNER 158 02:19:52.13 10:40 5.6mph M 26

21 MICHELLE TURNER RUNNER 146 02:20:00.09 10:41 5.6mph F 48

22 BOZENA COMMEREE RUNNER 171 02:21:52.54 10:49 5.5mph F 54

23 BRIAN PALADINI JR RUNNER 143 02:24:38.20 11:02 5.4mph M 35

24 MELODY MASTELLER RUNNER 148 02:26:17.25 11:10 5.4mph F 36

25 TESSA KIRNER RUNNER 175 02:27:09.13 11:13 5.3mph F 45

26 BUERHAUS BECKY RUNNER 176 02:28:15.38 11:19 5.3mph F 44

27 HELEN LOVEJOY RUNNER 168 02:29:19.10 11:23 5.3mph F 39

28 SAMUEL STRAUSZ RUNNER 130 02:29:20.30 11:24 5.3mph M 27

29 DAN PHELPS

SILVERDALE, WA 
PORT ANGELES, Wa 
PORT ORCHARD, WA 
VANCOUVER, Bri 
POULSBO, WA

PORT ORCHARD, WA
PORT ANGELES, WA 
CHIMACUM, WA 
LINDON, UT

TACOMA, WA 
COQUITLAM, Bri 
PHOENIX, AZ

PORT ANGELES, WA 
EVERETT, WA

PORT ORCHARD, WA 
DELTA, CAN

SEATTLE, WA 
BRENTWOOD, GBR 
SEQUIM, WA

EAU CLAIRE, WI

PORT ANGELES, WA 
PORT ANGELES, Was 
ROSEVILLE, CA 
ROSENDALE, WI 
SEQUIM, Was 
EVERETT, WA

PORT ANGELES, WA 
KINGSTON, WA 
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA RUNNER 155 02:29:53.18 11:26 5.2mph M 37

30 NATASHA HOLTPATRICK KINGSTON, WA RUNNER 131 02:30:37.09 11:29 5.2mph F 31

31 ANTHONY BORRUSO SEWARD, Ala RUNNER 163 02:33:12.20 11:41 5.1mph M 30

32 TIMM SMITH GREELEY, CO RUNNER 128 02:34:19.07 11:46 5.1mph M 38

33 BRIAN GOVERNALE POULSBO, EST RUNNER 180 02:39:07.09 12:08 4.9mph M 42

34 SARAH HAMMAN OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 145 02:39:09.21 12:08 4.9mph F 40

35 STEVEN KING PARKER, CO RUNNER 153 02:40:52.35 12:16 4.9mph M 68

36 SHARON SENNER PORT ANGLES, Was RUNNER 166 02:44:01.53 12:31 4.8mph F 43

37 ANNA BARRETT MEDFORD, Mas RUNNER 124 02:44:36.26 12:33 4.8mph F 31

38 LINDSEY WHITFORD SEATTLE, Wa RUNNER 122 02:44:36.79 12:33 4.8mph F 32

39 HEATHER PALADINI ROSEVILLE, CA RUNNER 144 02:47:19.79 12:46 4.7mph F 35

40 BRIAN PALADINI ROSEVILLE, CA RUNNER 142 02:48:15.88 12:50 4.7mph M 61

41 JULIE MCMILLAN SILVERDALE, WA RUNNER 162 02:49:22.42 12:55 4.6mph F 52

42 KATHERINE HEBARD BREMERTON, WA RUNNER 165 02:49:22.65 12:55 4.6mph F 46

43 PAT HUSSEY SEATTLE, Wa RUNNER 123 02:51:06.71 13:03 4.6mph M 34

44 KORI MALONE PORT ANGELES, WA RUNNER 139 02:51:30.97 13:05 4.6mph F 41

45 STEPHANIE LEE OLYMPIA, WA RUNNER 140 02:51:31.02 13:05 4.6mph F 41

46 ALEX BAKER PORT ANGLES, Was RUNNER 167 02:57:59.27 13:35 4.4mph M 46

47 MONICA RONDON SEATTLE, WA RUNNER 154 03:03:44.08 14:01 4.3mph F 52

48 ANTHONY LEE MILTON, Was RUNNER 134 03:35:54.81 16:28 3.6mph M 49

49 ANNEKE LEE MILTON, Was RUNNER 133 03:35:55.25 16:28 3.6mph F 43

50 JENNIFER OWNBEY SHELTON, Was RUNNER 160 03:44:16.98 17:07 3.5mph F 47
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Goat Run Half Wave 2

Male 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 174 JOSEPH GALLET 01:39:54.25 Runner 7:38/M 7.9mph 1 26

2 135 ZACHARY VARLEY 01:43:03.67 Runner 7:52/M 7.6mph 4 23

3 138 ETHAN SCHMITT 01:43:06.14 Runner 7:52/M 7.6mph 5 20

5 137 MARC LEVESQUE 02:01:58.37 Runner 9:19/M 6.4mph 11 26

6 169 SEBASTIAN ESPINOSA 02:02:04.81 Runner 9:19/M 6.4mph 12 21

7 178 CONNER MOORE 02:10:01.17 Runner 9:56/M 6.0mph 15 23

8 179 SEAN PEARSON 02:14:30.00 Runner 10:16/M 5.8mph 16 20

9 158 JESSE UDE 02:19:52.13 Runner 10:41/M 5.6mph 20 26

10 130 SAMUEL STRAUSZ 02:29:20.30 Runner

Silverdale, WA 
Vancouver, Bri 
Poulsbo, WA

Port Orchard, WA 
Coquitlam, Bri 

Phoenix, AZ Port 

Orchard, WA 
Delta, CAN

eau claire, WI 
Kingston, WA 11:24/M 5.3mph 28 27

Female 18 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 141 JONI GORE 02:05:03.25 Runner Everett, WA 9:33/M 6.3mph 14 24

2 172 LAURA HALL 02:17:51.32 Runner Sequim, WA 10:31/M 5.7mph 19 28

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 164 JAMESON KING 01:46:10.89 Runner Lindon, UT 8:06/M 7.4mph 9 34

2 127 ERIK MORDECAI-SMITH 02:02:27.75 Runner Port Angeles, WA 9:21/M 6.4mph 13 39

3 177 EHREN BRAV 02:16:15.74 Runner Seattle, WA 10:24/M 5.8mph 17 38

4 170 DAVID SMITH 02:16:30.15 Runner BRENTWOOD, GBR 10:25/M 5.8mph 18 33

5 143 BRIAN PALADINI JR 02:24:38.20 Runner Roseville, CA 11:02/M 5.4mph 23 35

6 155 DAN PHELPS 02:29:53.18 Runner Bainbridge Island, WA 11:27/M 5.2mph 29 37

7 163 ANTHONY BORRUSO 02:33:12.20 Runner Seward, Ala 11:42/M 5.1mph 31 30

8 128 TIMM SMITH 02:34:19.07 Runner Greeley, CO 11:47/M 5.1mph 32 38

9 123 PAT HUSSEY 02:51:06.71 Runner Seattle, Wa 13:04/M 4.6mph 43 34

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 157 LUCY FLYNN 01:43:26.88 Runner 7:54/M 7.6mph 7 33

2 148 MELODY MASTELLER 02:26:17.25 Runner 11:10/M 5.4mph 24 36

3 168 HELEN LOVEJOY 02:29:19.10 Runner 11:24/M 5.3mph 27 39

4 131 NATASHA
HOLTPATRICK

02:30:37.09 Runner

 Port Angeles, 

WA Rosendale, 

WI Port Angeles, 

WA Kingston, WA 11:30/M 5.2mph 30 31

5 124 ANNA BARRETT 02:44:36.26 Runner Medford, Mas 12:34/M 4.8mph 37 31

6 122 LINDSEY WHITFORD 02:44:36.79 Runner Seattle, Wa 12:34/M 4.8mph 38 32

7 144 HEATHER PALADINI 02:47:19.79 Runner Roseville, CA 12:46/M 4.7mph 39 35

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 173 COLBY WAIT 01:40:00.20 Runner Port Angeles, Wa 7:38/M 7.9mph 2 43

2 151 JASON WALSH 01:42:11.86 Runner Port Orchard, WA 7:48/M 7.7mph 3 40

3 156 ROBERT BONDURANT 01:46:00.65 Runner Chimacum, WA 8:06/M 7.4mph 8 45

4 180 BRIAN GOVERNALE 02:39:07.09 Runner Poulsbo, EST 12:09/M 4.9mph 33 42

5 167 ALEX BAKER 02:57:59.27 Runner port angles, Was 13:35/M 4.4mph 46 46

6 134 ANTHONY LEE 03:35:54.81 Runner Milton, Was 16:29/M 3.6mph 48 49
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4 150 KIERAN PRINCE 01:43:06.95 Runner 7:52/M 7.6mph 6 24



Goat Run Half Wave 2

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 146 MICHELLE TURNER 02:20:00.09 Runner Port Angeles, WA 10:41/M 5.6mph 21 48

2 175 TESSA KIRNER 02:27:09.13 Runner Sequim, Was 11:14/M 5.3mph 25 45

3 176 BUERHAUS BECKY 02:28:15.38 Runner Everett, WA 11:19/M 5.3mph 26 44

4 145 SARAH HAMMAN 02:39:09.21 Runner Olympia, WA 12:09/M 4.9mph 34 40

5 166 SHARON SENNER 02:44:01.53 Runner port angles, Was 12:31/M 4.8mph 36 43

6 165 KATHERINE HEBARD 02:49:22.65 Runner Bremerton, WA 12:56/M 4.6mph 42 46

7 139 KORI MALONE 02:51:30.97 Runner PORT ANGELES, WA 13:06/M 4.6mph 44 41

8 140 STEPHANIE LEE 02:51:31.02 Runner Olympia, WA 13:06/M 4.6mph 45 41

9 133 ANNEKE LEE 03:35:55.25 Runner Milton, Was 16:29/M 3.6mph 49 43

10 160 JENNIFER OWNBEY 03:44:16.98 Runner Shelton, Was 17:07/M 3.5mph 50 47

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 152 MIKE FERGUSON 02:01:49.62 Runner tacoma, WA 9:18/M 6.5mph 10 59

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 171 BOZENA COMMEREE 02:21:52.54 Runner Port Angeles, Was 10:50/M 5.5mph 22 54

2 162 JULIE MCMILLAN 02:49:22.42 Runner Silverdale, WA 12:56/M 4.6mph 41 52

3 154 MONICA RONDON 03:03:44.08 Runner Seattle, WA 14:02/M 4.3mph 47 52

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 153 STEVEN KING 02:40:52.35 Runner Parker, CO 12:17/M 4.9mph 35 68

2 142 BRIAN PALADINI 02:48:15.88 Runner Roseville, CA 12:51/M 4.7mph 40 61
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